

ARB 1788 Home Credit Vs. Gyan Kaur

Present: Sh.Hari Om Jindal Adv. Counsel for DH.
JD Gyan Kaur in person.

JD Gyan Kaur has come present and stated that she agree to pay the payment in installments. To come upon 18.12.2017 for payment.

Date of Order:18.11.2017

Krishan Kumar

Stenographer-I

(Amar Paul)
Additional District Judge
Ludhiana.
UID-PB0450

Next Date: 18.12.2017

Purpose:-