

ARB 1788 Home Credit Vs. Gyan Kaur

Present: Sh.Hari Om Jindal Adv. Counsel for DH.
JD Gyan Kaur in person.

Compromise has been effected between the parties for an amount of Rs.10,000/- and part payment of Rs.4000/- has been received by decree holder, statement to this effect has been recorded. Now to come upon 15.01.2018 for remaining payment.

Date of Order:18.12.2017

Krishan Kumar

Stenographer-I

(Amar Paul)
Additional District Judge
Ludhiana.
UID-PB0450

Next Date: 15.01.2018

Purpose:-