

Indusind Bank Vs. JSA Enterprises

ARB 179-2020

Present: Sh. Ankush Sharma Adv. For the petitioner.

As per the report of the Ahlmad RC not filed. Let, same be filed on 11.08.2021 and then fresh notice to the respondents be issued for the date fixed.

Date of Order:
30.04.2021

Sarita
Stenographer Gr. II

(Harreet Kaur Kaleka)
ADJ/SAS Nagar
UIDPB0127